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No 1 JACQUET Julia (Rg=13)

Pass 22 1:57.326

Pass 43 3:17.859 1 1:20.533 *

Pass 64 4:30.852 2 1:12.993 *

Pass 85 5:44.461 3 1:13.609

Pass 106 6:56.719 4 1:12.258 *

Pass 128 8:16.660 5 1:19.941

Pass 150 9:29.097 6 1:12.437

Pass 188 11:31.208 7 2:02.111

Pass 209 12:43.578 8 1:12.370

Pass 231 13:56.939 9 1:13.361

Pass 249 15:09.644 10 1:12.705

No 4 BERGER Jennifer (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:34.521

In 33 2:54.484 1 1:19.963

Pass 62 4:23.490 2 1:29.006 *

Pass 82 5:36.986 3 1:13.496 *

Pass 101 6:47.733 4 1:10.747 *

Pass 121 7:59.505 5 1:11.772

Pass 143 9:09.003 6 1:09.498 *

Pass 166 10:19.825 7 1:10.822

Pass 187 11:29.343 8 1:09.518

Pass 208 12:38.437 9 1:09.094 *

Pass 228 13:49.925 10 1:11.488

Pass 247 15:00.422 11 1:10.497

No 11 VANNONI Cindy (Rg=9)

Pass 4 1:23.438

Pass 26 2:36.182 1 1:12.744 *

Pass 47 3:47.586 2 1:11.404 *

Pass 70 4:58.584 3 1:10.998 *

Pass 92 6:08.895 4 1:10.311 *

Pass 115 7:21.099 5 1:12.204

Pass 137 8:32.719 6 1:11.620

Pass 157 9:44.369 7 1:11.650

Pass 179 10:56.923 8 1:12.554

Pass 200 12:10.135 9 1:13.212

In 224 13:31.271 10 1:21.136

No 12 MORTREAU Camille (Rg=12)

Pass 18 1:44.580

In 42 3:09.867 1 1:25.287

Pass 67 4:42.041 2 1:32.174 *

Pass 89 5:55.593 3 1:13.552 *

Pass 110 7:11.257 4 1:15.664

Pass 132 8:28.798 5 1:17.541

Pass 155 9:40.911 6 1:12.113 *

Pass 178 10:55.194 7 1:14.283

Pass 198 12:08.460 8 1:13.266

Pass 217 13:20.584 9 1:12.124

Pass 239 14:33.277 10 1:12.693

Pass 259 15:47.626 11 1:14.349

No 14 HOFFMANN Aurelie (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:24.734

Pass 25 2:35.561 1 1:10.827 **

Pass 46 3:46.478 2 1:10.917

Pass 68 4:55.600 3 1:09.122 **

Pass 90 6:04.841 4 1:09.241

Pass 111 7:13.524 5 1:08.683 *

Pass 130 8:24.504 6 1:10.980

Pass 152 9:32.144 7 1:07.640 **

Pass 171 10:41.989 8 1:09.845

In 192 11:57.936 9 1:15.947

Pass 229 13:50.186 10 1:52.250

Pass 246 14:57.969 11 1:07.783

Pass 266 16:07.199 12 1:09.230

No 20 THOMAS LEVEAU Marie (Rg=17)

Pass 16 1:41.760

Pass 37 3:02.769 1 1:21.009 *

Pass 60 4:21.652 2 1:18.883 *

Pass 83 5:38.075 3 1:16.423 *

Pass 105 6:55.436 4 1:17.361

Pass 127 8:12.335 5 1:16.899

Pass 149 9:28.596 6 1:16.261 *

Pass 173 10:44.019 7 1:15.423 *

Pass 193 11:59.255 8 1:15.236 *

Pass 214 13:13.776 9 1:14.521 *

Pass 236 14:29.105 10 1:15.329

Pass 255 15:43.062 11 1:13.957 *

No 23 BARTEAU Delphine (Rg=21)

Pass 14 1:38.419

Pass 36 2:57.682 1 1:19.263 *

Pass 57 4:16.067 2 1:18.385 *

Pass 80 5:34.560 3 1:18.493

Pass 103 6:50.762 4 1:16.202 *

Pass 125 8:08.129 5 1:17.367

Pass 148 9:25.797 6 1:17.668

Pass 172 10:43.144 7 1:17.347

Pass 194 12:00.967 8 1:17.823

Pass 216 13:18.175 9 1:17.208

Pass 241 14:37.003 10 1:18.828

Pass 263 15:55.402 11 1:18.399

No 30 AIGRAIN Alyson (Rg=16)

In 20 1:48.409

Pass 44 3:18.394 1 1:29.985 *

Pass 65 4:33.566 2 1:15.172 *

Pass 87 5:48.344 3 1:14.778 *

Pass 107 7:03.313 4 1:14.969

Pass 129 8:17.911 5 1:14.598 *

Pass 151 9:31.925 6 1:14.014 *
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No 30 AIGRAIN Alyson (Rg=16)

Pass 174 10:45.729 7 1:13.804 *

Pass 195 12:01.151 8 1:15.422

Pass 230 13:51.868 9 1:50.717

In 250 15:16.159 10 1:24.291

No 44 GALLET Amandine (Rg=15)

Pass 19 1:47.709

Pass 41 3:07.636 1 1:19.927 *

Pass 61 4:23.197 2 1:15.561 *

Pass 84 5:38.578 3 1:15.381 *

Pass 104 6:54.370 4 1:15.792

Pass 126 8:08.892 5 1:14.522 *

Pass 147 9:24.292 6 1:15.400

Pass 169 10:39.230 7 1:14.938

Pass 190 11:52.637 8 1:13.407 *

Pass 212 13:06.230 9 1:13.593

Pass 234 14:19.252 10 1:13.022 *

Pass 253 15:33.046 11 1:13.794

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=11)

Pass 3 1:22.886

Pass 24 2:35.225 1 1:12.339 **

Pass 48 3:48.231 2 1:13.006

Pass 72 5:00.839 3 1:12.608

Pass 95 6:12.585 4 1:11.746 *

Pass 116 7:23.640 5 1:11.055 *

Pass 138 8:34.600 6 1:10.960 *

Pass 159 9:47.258 7 1:12.658

Pass 180 10:58.117 8 1:10.859 *

Pass 201 12:10.765 9 1:12.648

Pass 219 13:24.071 10 1:13.306

Pass 240 14:35.493 11 1:11.422

Pass 260 15:48.105 12 1:12.612

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=7)

Pass 21 1:53.716

Pass 40 3:06.711 1 1:12.995 *

Pass 59 4:20.568 2 1:13.857

In 81 5:35.904 3 1:15.336

Pass 120 7:34.772 4 1:58.868

Pass 142 8:44.901 5 1:10.129 *

Pass 163 9:55.807 6 1:10.906

Pass 185 11:07.400 7 1:11.593

Pass 204 12:21.508 8 1:14.108

Pass 223 13:31.074 9 1:09.566 *

Pass 244 14:46.797 10 1:15.723

Pass 265 16:07.012 11 1:20.215

No 55 BOUGES Lola (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:35.112

Pass 30 2:47.739 1 1:12.627 *

Pass 53 3:59.699 2 1:11.960 *

Pass 75 5:11.229 3 1:11.530 *

Pass 97 6:22.250 4 1:11.021 *

Pass 119 7:33.610 5 1:11.360

Pass 141 8:43.977 6 1:10.367 *

Pass 162 9:54.457 7 1:10.480

Pass 183 11:05.010 8 1:10.553

Pass 203 12:15.506 9 1:10.496

In 225 13:32.416 10 1:16.910

Pass 257 15:44.521 11 2:12.105

No 56 ANDERSSON Nordhalle (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:26.734

Pass 28 2:37.131 1 1:10.397 **

Pass 49 3:48.347 2 1:11.216

Pass 69 4:57.214 3 1:08.867 **

Pass 91 6:05.271 4 1:08.057 *

Pass 112 7:14.159 5 1:08.888

In 136 8:31.233 6 1:17.074

Pass 164 10:08.039 7 1:36.806

Pass 186 11:15.369 8 1:07.330 **

Pass 205 12:22.786 9 1:07.417

Pass 222 13:29.659 10 1:06.873 *

Pass 243 14:38.584 11 1:08.925

Pass 262 15:50.179 12 1:11.595

No 58 LEBOUC Angelique (Rg=22)

Pass 15 1:40.057

Pass 39 3:04.824 1 1:24.767 *

Pass 63 4:27.670 2 1:22.846 *

Pass 86 5:47.395 3 1:19.725 *

Pass 108 7:08.393 4 1:20.998

Pass 133 8:28.800 5 1:20.407

Pass 160 9:48.476 6 1:19.676 *

Pass 184 11:07.293 7 1:18.817 *

Pass 206 12:25.115 8 1:17.822 *

Pass 226 13:42.951 9 1:17.836

Pass 248 15:02.189 10 1:19.238

No 63 PAUL Marie (Rg=18)

Pass 23 2:05.794

Pass 45 3:24.949 1 1:19.155 *

Pass 66 4:41.064 2 1:16.115 *

Pass 88 5:55.060 3 1:13.996 *

Pass 109 7:10.641 4 1:15.581

Pass 131 8:24.941 5 1:14.300

Pass 153 9:39.044 6 1:14.103

Pass 177 10:54.895 7 1:15.851

Pass 199 12:09.906 8 1:15.011

Pass 220 13:25.793 9 1:15.887

No 76 GANACHAUD Sophie (Rg=20)

Pass 13 1:36.988

Pass 35 2:56.213 1 1:19.225 *

Pass 56 4:15.400 2 1:19.187 *
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No 76 GANACHAUD Sophie (Rg=20)

Pass 78 5:32.015 3 1:16.615 *

Pass 102 6:48.948 4 1:16.933

Pass 124 8:06.458 5 1:17.510

Pass 146 9:23.968 6 1:17.510

Pass 170 10:41.080 7 1:17.112

Pass 191 11:57.458 8 1:16.378 *

Pass 213 13:13.296 9 1:15.838 *

Pass 237 14:30.454 10 1:17.158

Pass 258 15:47.259 11 1:16.805

No 88 TRIFFET Amelie (Rg=4)

Pass 12 1:36.043

Pass 32 2:50.504 1 1:14.461 *

Pass 54 4:01.530 2 1:11.026 *

Pass 76 5:11.711 3 1:10.181 *

Pass 98 6:22.352 4 1:10.641

Pass 118 7:31.871 5 1:09.519 *

Pass 140 8:41.277 6 1:09.406 *

Pass 161 9:50.176 7 1:08.899 *

Pass 181 11:01.454 8 1:11.278

Pass 202 12:10.828 9 1:09.374

Pass 218 13:22.466 10 1:11.638

Pass 238 14:32.686 11 1:10.220

Pass 256 15:43.920 12 1:11.234

No 99 LONG Marie-Pierre  (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:25.608

Pass 27 2:36.930 1 1:11.322 *

Pass 50 3:49.127 2 1:12.197

Pass 71 4:59.644 3 1:10.517 *

Pass 93 6:09.339 4 1:09.695 *

Pass 113 7:19.781 5 1:10.442

Pass 134 8:30.167 6 1:10.386

Pass 154 9:40.418 7 1:10.251

Pass 175 10:51.918 8 1:11.500

Pass 196 12:02.263 9 1:10.345

Pass 215 13:14.138 10 1:11.875

Pass 235 14:24.570 11 1:10.432

Pass 254 15:34.264 12 1:09.694 *

No 118 AVIGNON Amelie (Rg=19)

Pass 34 2:56.098

Pass 55 4:13.610 1 1:17.512 *

Pass 77 5:29.282 2 1:15.672 *

Pass 99 6:44.609 3 1:15.327 *

Pass 122 8:00.542 4 1:15.933

Pass 145 9:16.142 5 1:15.600

Pass 168 10:30.579 6 1:14.437 *

No 121 MOPIN Emmanuelle (Rg=14)

Pass 17 1:42.528

Pass 38 3:03.163 1 1:20.635 *

Pass 58 4:18.988 2 1:15.825 *

Pass 79 5:33.581 3 1:14.593 *

Pass 100 6:47.617 4 1:14.036 *

Pass 123 8:01.703 5 1:14.086

Pass 144 9:14.880 6 1:13.177 *

Pass 167 10:27.865 7 1:12.985 *

Pass 189 11:41.583 8 1:13.718

Pass 210 12:53.892 9 1:12.309 *

Pass 232 14:06.719 10 1:12.827

Pass 251 15:20.105 11 1:13.386

No 122 DANNEELS Jill (Rg=3)

Pass 11 1:35.840

Pass 31 2:48.137 1 1:12.297 *

Pass 52 3:59.200 2 1:11.063 *

Pass 74 5:09.108 3 1:09.908 *

Pass 96 6:18.171 4 1:09.063 *

Pass 117 7:26.343 5 1:08.172 *

Pass 139 8:35.200 6 1:08.857

Pass 158 9:45.599 7 1:10.399

In 182 11:03.258 8 1:17.659

Pass 207 12:33.828 9 1:30.570

Pass 227 13:43.240 10 1:09.412

Pass 245 14:51.899 11 1:08.659

Pass 264 16:02.934 12 1:11.035

No 255 HUBENY Margaux (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:32.320

Pass 29 2:42.410 1 1:10.090 **

Pass 51 3:51.620 2 1:09.210 *

Pass 73 5:01.227 3 1:09.607

Pass 94 6:11.188 4 1:09.961

Pass 114 7:20.417 5 1:09.229

Pass 135 8:30.862 6 1:10.445

Pass 156 9:41.210 7 1:10.348

Pass 176 10:53.123 8 1:11.913

In 197 12:07.004 9 1:13.881

Pass 221 13:28.151 10 1:21.147

Pass 242 14:37.858 11 1:09.707

Pass 261 15:49.778 12 1:11.920


